2021 Scholarship Recipient List

Ironstone Concours Foundation/
Friends of the California State Fair $5,000 Overall Winner: Paola Alexandra Corzo

Name

Category

Hannah Mancebo
Abigayle Brown
Rachel Mancebo
Alexander Wayman
Nayeli Roman
Keaton Stout

Jonah Hernandez
Ines Bouissou
Devin Dinh

Kylie Konin
Savannah Salters
Emily Sanchez
Alexandria LaRoche
Zachary Larson

Yajing Feng

Paola Alexandra Corzo

Neil Slavick

Tomosuke Yamaguchi

Elias Figueiredo

Jacob Griffiths
Haley McElvanine

Brianna Lopez

David Scott

Chowchillla
Elk Grove
Chowchilla
Anderson
Pittsburg
Vacaville
Corcoran
Gilroy
Richmond
Escondido
Bakersfield
Perris
Vallejo
Woodbridge
Sacramento
Pleasanton
San Diego
Santa Rosa
Delhi

Galt
Roseville
Temecula

Davis

TOTAL

$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500

$1,000

$46,000

Agricultural Students in College

Agricultural Students in College

Agricultural Students in High School
Agricultural Students in High School

Arts

Arts

Blue Diamond International
Business/Agricultural Business
Business/Agricultural Business

Ca State Fair Youth Assistants and Exhibitors
Ca State Fair Youth Assistants and Exhibitors
Culinary, Hospitality, Event Planning
Culinary, Hospitality, Event Planning
Sacramento Region Top Achiever
Sacramento Region Top Achiever

Teacher Credential Program

Teacher Credential Program

Top 10 Per Cent of Class

Top 10 Per Cent of Class

Trade School

Trade School
Viticulture or Enology

Viticulture or Enology



